DROSCAND

WSV ELBOW BULKHEAD CONNECTION

6546-XX

Part No.

65460606
65462020
65463838
65461616
65460808
65462525
65461010
65463030
65461414
65461212

www.hydroscand.lv

Product group 600
Type S
Version Bulkhead
Material Steel

Pipe dim. (mm)
6
20
38
16
8
25
10
30
14
12

08.05.2024

Thread

M 14 x 1.5
M30x2.0
M52 x2.0
M24x15
M 16 x 1.5
M 36 x 2.0
M18x 1.5
M42x2.0
M22x15
M20x 1.5
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